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Product Specification 

Coherent 64 Gbaud Polarization Diversity  

Cartesian Phase Detector 

CPDV1200R-GM 
 

 

PRODUCT FEATURES 

 

 Up to 64 Gbaud  

 40 GHz bandwidth 

 Surface mount package 

 GPPO
®
  compatible RF-output interface  

 Polarization diversity 

 

APPLICATIONS 

 

 Coherent  T&M Systems  

 400 Gb/s and 1 Tb/s coherent detection 

 OFDM 

 Intradyne and homodyne coherent   

detection 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The coherent detector module CPDV1200R-GM consists of an integrated polarization beam splitter 

and four balanced photodiodes pairs monolithically integrated with optical 90° hybrids. The detector is 

a fully differential optical front-end suited for up to 64 Gbaud polarization diversity x-QAM 

measurement applications featuring high common mode rejection ratio.  The optical 90° hybrids 

demodulate the I/Q incident signal for each respective polarization state using external reference 

oscillator laser sources. The mixing products are detected by pin-photodiodes and signal is available 

via GPPO
®
 compatible connectors. 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

 

  

    
R: R  = 50 Ω internal, DC  

GM: GM  = GPPO® compatible, male 

zz: FA = FC/APC connector 

LP  = LC/PC connector 
 

For accessories, please check section IX 

 

 

CPDV1200R-GM-zz 
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 Pin Description I.
 

 

  



Coherent 64 Gbaud Polarization Diversity Cartesian Phase Detector 
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 Block Diagram  II.

 

 
 

 Absolute Maximum Ratings III.
 

 
  

PBS

PBS
SIG

LO

XI

YI

XQ

YQ

1

40

SMF (white)

PMF (violet)

20

21

90° 

Hybrid

90° 

Hybrid

1

2

3

4

5

6

50Ω

50Ω

50Ω

50Ω

Notice 
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 Environmental Conditions IV.
 

 

 

 Operating Conditions V.
 

 

 Electro-Optical Specifications                   VI.
 









1.  
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 Mechanical Specifications*  VII.
(*All dimensions in mm, tolerances, if not stated otherwise: ±0.2 mm) 

  

 

RF interface is realized in GPPO
®
 compatible, male connectors.  

 

 

 Fiber Pigtail and Optical Connector  VIII.
 

LO optical port has polarization maintaining single-mode fiber (e.g. Corning Panda  

PM 15-U25A). The connector key is aligned to the slow axis. Signal optical port has SMF. 

FC/APC connectors are used. The fiber length is 1400 +0/-200 mm. 
 

 

 Accessories IX.
 

Evaluation Kit 
 

The evaluation kit EVA-CPDV serves as easy-to-use utility to characterize the Finisar 

photodetector CPDV1200R-GM under laboratory conditions. The kit consists of a PCB (printed 

circuit board), a DC cable set and 4 socket head screws (see picture). 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

 

  

 
EVA-CPDV 
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 Revision History  X.
 

 
 

Notes  
 

 Any trademarks used in this document are properties of their respective owners. 

 Finisar Corporation reserves the right to make changes without notice. 

 

For More Information 
 

Finisar Corporation 

1389 Moffett Park Drive 

Sunnyvale, CA  94089-1133 

Tel. 1-408-548-1000 

Fax 1-408-541-6138 

sales@finisar.com 

www.finisar.com 
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